Date:

Region:
FAC ID:

Asset #:

3/14/2023

4C
WV029

Original Work Request:

CSS No.: | 90824

Maximo Work Order No.:| 11819

CMI

Management

Repair VAV sensor in room 215, VAV #82

Description of Repairs Needed:

Labor to a.) troubleshoot the VAV sensor in VAV #82 that serves Room 215.

Material List:

NA

Equipment List:

NA

PM WO History:

NA

Estimate Summary:

Labor Hours

Labor

Material/Equipment

Total Repair

8

$1,162.70

$0.00

$1,162.70




